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T.S. Hill Middle School Weekly Caendar of Events

Dexter T.S. Hill Middle School - Thislisting of T.S. Hill Middle School activitiesis a
service offered by the ShowMe Times, working in partnership with C.A. Counts,
Superintendent, Scott Kruse, Middle School Principal and the Dexter Public Schools for
your convenience.

We hope you will mark your calendar and we encourage everyone to support our local
students and their activities. The education and growth of young people in our
community isthe key to everyone's future!

If you would like to submit information and a picture of a student and his/her
accomplishments, send it to dloflin@showmetimes.com or call (573) 380-3318.

Calendar
Thursday Aug 10 First Day of School (Half Day)
Friday Aug 11 Class Meetings 6th/2nd Hr, 7th/5th Hr, 8th/6th Hr

Future Dates

Tuesday Aug 15 Send Home Back To School Dance Info
Parent/Teacher Social 5:30-7:00

Wednesday Aug 16 1st Quarter Headed to the Top Contracts go home

Thursday Aug 17 Back to School Dance 6:00-8:00 80's ROCK Theme

Friday Aug 18 HTTOP Contracts Due

Monday Aug 21 PLUS Begins 7:30AM and 3:07PM
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Friday Aug 25 Technology Cleaning in Classrooms

Monday Sept 4 NO School-Labor Day

Tuesday Sept 5 Football vs. NMCC (7/8) 4:00

Thursday Sept 7 FB vs. Malden (7/8) 5:00

Monday Sept 11 8th Hour Grade Check

Tuesday Sept 12 Football vs East Prairie (7) 5:00

Wednesday Sept 13 Mid Quarters Go Home

Monday Sept 18 FB @ Caruthersville 5:00/3:00

Tuesday Sept 19 Hearing/Vision Screening
Stoddard County Parade

Thursday Sept 21 Football vs. Doniphan (7/8) 5:00

Thursday Sept 28 FBall vs. Kennett 7/8 5:00
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SUBSCRIBE TO "LOCAL SCHOOLS!

ShowM e Gold Sponsors



/blog_rss.php?Id=uhc3

